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409 - LOMPAT BERGALAH LELAKI - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 5.31 ISKANDAR ALWI MALAYSIA 2017 STADIUM MINI MSN
GAME RECORD GR 5.15 ISKANDAR ALWI JOHOR 2014 PERLIS

Group 1 Start Time: 01:31 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 M159 MUHD HAFIDZUL AIN BIN AIN MLK 4.70  

2 S289 HAMIZAN SYAHMI BIN JAILIN SBH 4.50  

3 S299 MUHD IZZUDIN SBH 4.30  

4 J101 AIMAN SUFFIAN BIN SHAHRIZAL JHR 4.20  

5 Q327 HENNES KAI LUN HO SWK 4.20  

6 M157 MUHD AKMAL HARITH BIN ZULKIPLI MLK 4.00  

6 P193 DARELL RIC YEE KIT PEN 4.00  

8 P203 WILSON ZHEN HAN QUAIK PEN 4.00  

9 K122 ABU BAKAR BIN ABDUL WAHID KDH 4.00  

- W400 MUHD AMIRUL HAKIMI BIN KAMRULZAMAN WPE NM  

- Q315 ASRUL BIN BADROLDIN SWK NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 3.10 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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LOMPAT BERGALAH LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 M159 MUHD HAFIDZUL AIN BIN AIN MLK 4.70

2 1 S289 HAMIZAN SYAHMI BIN JAILIN SBH 4.50

3 1 S299 MUHD IZZUDIN SBH 4.30

4 1 J101 AIMAN SUFFIAN BIN SHAHRIZAL JHR 4.20

5 1 Q327 HENNES KAI LUN HO SWK 4.20

6 1 M157 MUHD AKMAL HARITH BIN ZULKIPLI MLK 4.00

6 1 P193 DARELL RIC YEE KIT PEN 4.00

8 1 P203 WILSON ZHEN HAN QUAIK PEN 4.00

9 1 K122 ABU BAKAR BIN ABDUL WAHID KDH 4.00

- 1 Q315 ASRUL BIN BADROLDIN SWK NM

- 1 W400 MUHD AMIRUL HAKIMI BIN KAMRULZAMAN WPE NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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